
  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note – BMA1/AF1 WBE will be moved 

to January/February 2022 for 4 weeks. 

Semester 2 – July to December 2021 

Monday 12th July 

 

Start of Semester 2 for years 1 and 2 

 

End of Course Exams for HRM 

 

Monday 16th August 

 

Start of Semester 2 for year 3 

Monday 16th August  

To 

Friday 24th September 

 

WBE for Year 2 (6 Weeks) 

 

Monday 23rd August  

To 

Friday 27th August 

 

End of Course Exams for CAS 

 

Monday 30th August  

To 

Friday 3rd September 

 

Mid-Semester Break for CAS only 

Monday 6th September  

To 

Friday 26th November 

 

WBE for CAS (12 Weeks) 

 

Monday 20th  to Friday 24th  

September 

Mid-Semester Break for Years 1 and 3 

(except CAS) 

 

Monday 25th to Friday 29th 

October 

 

Exams for HRM only 

Monday 27th September  

To 

Friday 1st October 

 

Mid-Semester Break for Year 2 

Monday 1st November  

To 

Friday 10th December 

 

WBE for HRM (6 Weeks) 

 

Friday 5 November My First Job Registration for Year 3 

 

Monday 15 November Exams  

 

Friday 10 December End of academic year 
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